0745-0800

0800-0840

0840-0905

0905-0915

0915-0930

0930-1010

1010-1050

1050-1130

1130-1145

Duke University Nurse Anesthesia
Class of 2022 Presents

January 29, 2022
Welcome (Live) 1145-1215
Put it in Reverse!: Efficacy of 1215-1255

Sugammadex in Rocuronium-Induced
Anaphylaxis
Austin Cole, Ashley Green

Perioperative Care of Transgender

Patients
Amanda Lund

Question & Answer Session (Live)

Break/Sponsor Session (Live)

The Use of Screen-Based Simulation as
an Educational Tool for Recertification
and Reentry to Practice for Nurse
Anesthetists

Allison Foust, Kristen Southwick

Do No Harm: Current Perioperative
Pain Management Recommendations
for Patients Taking Buprenorphine

Preoperatively
Megan Brown, Catherine Campbell

Pediatric Airway Anomalies and What
to Do About Them

Allison Foust, Brandon Walus

Question & Answer Session (Live)

1255-1320

1320-1345

1345-1400

1400-1415

1415-1455

1455-1535

1535-1545

STUDENT LED SEMINAR

Lunch

The Budding Trend: Anesthetic

Implications of Cannabis
Eischen Harkins, Alex Kaatz

Regional Techniques for Total Hip
Arthroplasty

Loraine Barstow, Amanda Lund

A Quality Improvement Project to
Improve Blood Product Administration
Audit Rates

Jessica Morrow

Question & Answer Session (Live)

Break/Sponsor Session (Live)

Is TXA a Tx for All? Reevaluating the
Use of Tranexamic Acid in Select
Surgical Populations Undergoing

Anesthesia
Abby Niedermann (Stewart), Kristen Southwick,
Megan Wilson

Scubasthesia: Exploring the
Intersections of Anesthesia and Scuba
Diving

Brandon Walus

Question & Answer Session (Live)

Closing Remarks (Live)



