Duke University Nurse Anesthesia Class of 2022 Presents

STUDENT LED SEMINAR

January 29, 2022

0745-0800	Welcome (Live)	1145-1215	Lunch
0800-0840	Put it in Reverse!: Efficacy of Sugammadex in Rocuronium-Induced Anaphylaxis Austin Cole, Ashley Green	1215-1255	The Budding Trend: Anesthetic Implications of Cannabis Eischen Harkins, Alex Kaatz
0840-0905	Perioperative Care of Transgender Patients Amanda Lund	1255-1320	Regional Techniques for Total Hip Arthroplasty Loraine Barstow, Amanda Lund
0905-0915	Question & Answer Session (Live)	1320-1345	A Quality Improvement Project to Improve Blood Product Administration Audit Rates
0915-0930	Break/Sponsor Session (Live)		Jessica Morrow
0930-1010	The Use of Screen-Based Simulation as an Educational Tool for Recertification	1345-1400	Question & Answer Session (Live)
	and Reentry to Practice for Nurse Anesthetists	1400-1415	Break/Sponsor Session (Live)
	Allison Foust, Kristen Southwick	1415-1455	Is TXA a Tx for All? Reevaluating the
1010-1050	Do No Harm: Current Perioperative Pain Management Recommendations for Patients Taking Buprenorphine Preoperatively Megan Brown, Catherine Campbell		Use of Tranexamic Acid in Select Surgical Populations Undergoing Anesthesia Abby Niedermann (Stewart), Kristen Southwick, Megan Wilson
1050-1130	Pediatric Airway Anomalies and What to Do About Them Allison Foust, Brandon Walus	1455-1535	Scubasthesia: Exploring the Intersections of Anesthesia and Scuba Diving Brandon Walus
1130-1145	Question & Answer Session (Live)	4505 4545	Outstian 9 Anguar Seeding (Line)
		1535-1545	Question & Answer Session (Live) Closing Remarks (Live)
			3 " " (",